CERTIPORT NOAM SALES REPS BY STATE - UPDATED: 07/01/2025
K.12 SALES REPS

Name

Mindy Howa
Kim Yoho
Michele Thomas
Wade Freestone
April Spencer
Clay Hagblom
Keith German
Darrell Probst
Todd Kirby
Francie Stuart
Tom Kennedy
Christy Dye

Matthew Johnson

Eric Gilbert
Ashley Caldwell
John Syljebeck
Justin Barker
Karen Quist
Nate Arnell
Amie Bigelow
Andy Baggs
Chris Francom
Janette Sayer
Robert Imhoff
Darryl Barnes
John Becker
Katie Watchorn
Parker Young

HED / WORKFORCE / COM

Name

Jeff Christensen
John Reseska

Michael Groscost

Travis Qualls
Connie Beene
Wylder Smith
Tyler Olsen
Donald Wilson
Cam Overstreet
Duane Griffin

Email

Mindy.Howa@pearson.com
Kim.Yoho@pearson.com
Michele.Thomas@pearson.com
Wade.Freestone@pearson.com
April.Spencer@pearson.com
Clay.Hagblom@pearson.com
Keith.German@pearson.com
Darrell.Probst@pearson.com
Todd.Kirby@pearson.com
Francie.Stuart@pearson.com
Thomas.Kennedy@pearson.com
Christy.Dye@pearson.com
Matt.Johnson1@pearson.com
Eric.Gilbert@pearson.com
Ashley.Caldwell@pearson.com
John.Syljebeck@pearson.com
Justin.Barker@pearson.com
Karen.Quist@pearson.com
Nate.Arnell@pearson.com
Amie.Bigelow@pearson.com
Andy.Baggs@pearson.com
Christopher.Francom@pearson.com
Janette.Sayer@pearson.com
Robert.Imhoff@pearson.com
Darryl.Barnes@pearson.com
John.Becker@pearson.com
Katie.Watchorn@pearson.com
Parker.Young@pearson.com

Email
Jeff.Christensen2@pearson.com
John.Reseska@pearson.com
Michael.Groscost@pearson.com
Travis.Qualls@pearson.com
Connie.Beene@pearson.com
Wylder.Smith@pearson.com
Tyler.Olsen@pearson.com
Donald.Wilson@pearson.com
Cam.Overstreet@pearson.com
Duane.Griffin@pearson.com

Phone

801.971.0141
407.604.2408
801.772.3212
801.772.3245
385.307.0337
801.847.3180
281.238.5032
469.812.8844
801.847.3175
801.847.3149
801.847.3199
801.847.3147
801.772.3254
801.772.3257
801.847.3146
317.937.7437
801.847.3110
801.772.3274
801.847.3186
801.847.3118
801.847.3138
801.847.3159
801.847.3158
801.847.3166
801.847.3148
347.753.0445
906.422.6750
385.442.8179

Phone

801.772.3275
801.847.3169
801.847.3179
801.847.3129
785.999.1225
801.847.3153
801.847.3144
801.772.3210
385.307.0365
801.772.3220

CERTiPORT

State

FL - Southeast

FL - North

FL - Southwest

TX ESC Regions 8, 9, 16, 17, 20 (San Antonio Area)
TX ESC Region 10 (Dallas Area)

TX Regions 2, 3, 12, 13, 14, 15 (Austin Area)
TX ESC Region 4 (Houston Area)

TX ESC Regions 5, 6, 7, 11 (Ft Worth Area)
TX ESC Regions 1, 18, 19 (El Paso/McAllen Area)
CA South, HI

CA North, ND, NE, UT, ID

NC

CO, NC

DC, MD, NJ

KY, SC

IN, MN, WI

IA, IL, SD

MO, TN

VA, WV

OH

AK, GA , KS, MS, MT, NM

MA, ME, PA, WY

AL, OK

CT, NV, OR, RI, WA

LA

DE, NY

MI, NH, VT

AZ, AR

State

TX

DC, NC, SC, VA, WV

IL, MO, OH , PA

FL, GA

AL, AR, KS, KY, LA, MS, OK, TN

CT, DE, IN, MA, ME, MD, NH, RI, VT
AK, HI, ID, MT, NV, OR, UT, WA, WY
AZ, CO, IA, MI, MN, NE, ND, NM, SD, WI
NJ, NY

CA
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CERTiPORT

VOLUME LICENSING / CENTRALIZED

Name Email Phone State
TX, OK, AR, MO, MI, WI, MN, ND, SD, IL, IA, NE, KS, CO, NM, WY, MT, NV,

Brent Clark Brent.Clark@pearson.com 801.847.3190 ID, UT, OR, WA, CA, AZ, AK, HI
. ) ME, NH, VT, CT, RI, MA, NY, NJ, PA, MD, DE, WV, VA, NC, SC, GA, FL, AL,
Mike Maddock Mike.Maddock@pearson.com 801.847.3172 MS, LA, TN, KY, IN, OH, DC
Name Email Phone Sales Rep
Alyssa Buck Alyssa.Buck@pearson.com 385.410.4823 April Spencer, Darryl Barnes, Keith German, Michael Groscost
Terayha Anderson Terayha.Anderson@pearson.com 385.406.2189 Amie Bigelow, Chris Francom, Janette Sayer, John Reseska
Beau Imhoff Beau.Imhoff@pearson.com 385.442.9344 Darrell Probst, Wade Freestone, Michelle Thomas, Don Wilson
Blake Guanella Blake.Guanella@pearson.com 385.786.6973 Ashley Caldwell, Eric Gilbert, Katie Watchorn, Wylder Smith
Shaun Johnson Shaun.Johnson@pearson.com 385.339.0345 Clay Hagblom, Karen Quist, Todd Kirby, Jeff Christensen
Corbin White Corbin.White@pearson.com 385.247.7144 Mindy Howa, Kim Yoho, Tyler Olsen
Kennady Kidd Kennady.Kidd@pearson.com 385.403.8902 Andy Baggs, Nate Arnell, Parker Young, Cam Overstreet, Connie Beene
Larry Burchill Larry.Burchill@pearson.com 385.410.4768 Francie Stuart, John Syljebeck, Thomas Kennedy, Christy Dye, Duane Griffin
Talia Sorenson Talia.Sorenson@pearson.com 385.927.6290 Bob Imhoff, John Becker, Matt Johnson, Justin Barker, Travis Qualls

ELL/OTHER CTE

Name Email Phone State
Anna Morales Anna.Morales@pearson.com 385.498.0103 ND, SD, NE, OK, MN, IA, TX, OH, IL
Markale Chadaz Markale.Chadaz@pearson.com 385.462.7185 AK, AZ, CA, CO, HI, ID, MT, NM, NV, OR, UT, WA, WY
TBA MO, KY, WV, VA, WI, MI, IN, PA, NY, VT, NH, ME, MA, RI, CT, NJ, DE, MD
Marianne Eaton Marianne.Eaton@pearson.com 385.503.5052 NC, SC, GA, FL, AL, TN, MS, LA, AR
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