

K-12 SALES REPS

Name	Email	Phone	State
Mindy Howa	Mindy.Howa@pearson.com	801.847.3164	FL - Southeast
Kim Yoho	Kim.Yoho@pearson.com	407.604.2408	FL - North
Michele Thomas	Michele.Thomas@Pearson.com	801.772.3257	FL - Southwest
Wade Freestone	Wade.Freestone@pearson.com	801.772.3245	TX ESC Regions 8,9,16,17,20 (San Antonio Area)
April Spencer	April.Spencer@pearson.com	972.637.4604	TX ESC Region 10 (Dallas Area)
Clay Hagblom	Clay.Hagblom@pearson.com	801.847.3180	TX Regions 2,3,12,13,14,15 (Austin Area)
Keith German	Keith.German@pearson.com	281.238.5032	TX ESC Region 4 (Houston Area)
Darrell Probst	Darrell.Probst@pearson.com	469.812.8844	TX ESC Regions 5,6,7,11 (Ft Worth Area)
Todd Kirby	Todd.Kirby@pearson.com	801.847.3175	TX ESC Regions 1, 18, 19 (El Paso/McAllen Area)
Francie Stuart	Francie.Stuart@pearson.com	801.847.3149	CA South, HI
Tom Kennedy	Thomas.Kennedy@pearson.com	801.847.3199	CA North, ND, NE, UT, ID
Christy Dye	Christy.Dye@pearson.com	801.847.3147	NC
Matthew Johnson	Matt.Johnson1@pearson.com	801.772.3254	CO, NC
Eric Gilbert	Eric.Gilbert@pearson.com	801.772.3257	DC, MD, NJ
Ashley Caldwell	Ashley.Caldwell@pearson.com	801.847.3146	KY, SC
John Syljebeck	John.Syljebeck@pearson.com	317.937.7437	IN, MN, WI
Justin Barker	Justin.Barker@pearson.com	801.847.3110	IA, IL, SD
Karen Quist	Karen.Quist@pearson.com	801.772.3274	MO, TN
Nate Arnell	Nate.Arnell@pearson.com	801.847.3186	VA, WV
Amie Bigelow	Amie.Bigelow@pearson.com	801.847.3118	OH
Andy Baggs	Andy.Baggs@pearson.com	801.847.3138	AK, GA , KS, MS
Chris Francom	Christopher.Francom@pearson.com	801.847.3159	MA, ME, PA, WY
Janette Sayer	Janette.Sayer@pearson.com	801.847.3158	AL, OK, NM, MT
Robert Imhoff	Robert.Imhoff@pearson.com	801.847.3166	CT, NV, OR, RI, WA
Darryl Barnes	Darryl.Barnes@pearson.com	801.847.3148	LA
John Becker	John.Becker@pearson.com	347.753.0445	DE, NY
Katie Watchborn	Katie.Watchorn@pearson.com	906.422.6750	MI, NH, VT
Parker Young	Parker.Young@pearson.com	385.442.8179	AZ, AR

HED / WORKFORCE / COM

Name	Email	Phone	State
Jeff Christensen	Jeff.Christensen2@pearson.com	801.772.3275	TX
John Reseska	John.Reseska@pearson.com	801.847.3169	DC, NC, SC, VA, WV
Michael Groscoast	Michael.Groscoast@pearson.com	801.847.3179	IL, MO, OH , PA
Travis Qualls	Travis.Qualls@pearson.com	801.847.3129	FL, GA
Connie Beene	Connie.Beene@pearson.com	801.847.3102	AL, AR, KS, KY, LA, MS, OK, TN
Wylder Smith	Wylder.Smith@pearson.com	801.847.3153	CT,DE, IN, MA, ME, MD, NH, RI, VT
Tyler Olsen	Tyler.Olsen@pearson.com	801.847.3144	AK, HI, ID, MT, NV, OR, UT, WA, WY
Donald Wilson	Donald.Wilson@pearson.com	801.772.3210	AZ, CO, IA, MI, MN, NE, ND, NM, SD, WI
Cam Gerber	Cam.Gerber@pearson.com	801.772.3251	NJ, NY
Duan Griffin	Duane.Griffin@Pearson.com	801.772.3220	CA

PARTNER SALES

Jordon Clark	Jordon.Clark@pearson.com	801.847.3121	US/CAN Partners & CCI Countrywide for Canada
--------------	--------------------------	--------------	--

VOLUME LICENSING / CENTRALIZED

Name	Email	Phone	State
Brent Clark	Brent.Clark@pearson.com	801.847.3190	TX, OK, AR, MO, MI, WI, MN, ND, SD, IL, IA, NE, KS, CO, NM, WY, MT, NV, ID, UT, OR, WA, CA, AZ, AK, HI
Mike Maddock	Mike.Maddock@pearson.com	801.847.3172	ME, NH, VT, CT, RI, MA, NY, NJ, PA, MD, DE, WV, VA, NC, SC, GA, FL, AL, MS, LA, TN, KY, IN, OH, DC

INSIDE SALES

Name	Email	Phone	State
Alyssa Buck	Alyssa.Buck@pearson.com	385.410.4823	K12 - April Spencer, Darryl Barnes, Keith German, Michael Groscost
Anna Morales	Anna.Morales@pearson.com	385.498.0103	K12 - Christy Dye, Justin Barker, Wade Freestone, Connie Beene
Beau Imhoff	Beau.Imhoff@pearson.com	385.442.9344	K12 - Darrell Probst, Kim Yoho, Michelle Thomas, Don Wilson
Blake Guanella	Blake.Guanella@pearson.com	385.786.6973	K12 - Ashley Caldwell, Eric Gilbert, Katie Watchorn, Wylder Smith
Cayden Christensen	Cayden.Christensen@pearson.com	385.410.4768	K12 - Clay Hagblom, Karen Quist, Todd Kirby, Jeff Christensen
Corbin White	Corbin.White@pearson.com	385.247.7144	K12 - Mindy Howa, Tyler Olsen
TBD			K12 - Andy Baggs, Nate Arnell, Parker Young, Cam Gerber
Larry Burchill	Larry.Burchill@pearson.com	385.410.4768	K12 - Francie Stuart, John Syljebeck, Thomas Kennedy, Duane Griffin
Talia Sorenson	Talia.Sorenson@pearson.com	385.927.6290	K12 - Bob Imhoff, John Becker, Matt Johnson, Travis Qualls
Terayha Anderson	Terayha.Anderson@pearson.com	385.406.2189	K12 - Amie Bigelow, Chris Francom, Janette Sayer, John Reseska